Current

Period

Operating profit is arrived at after charging / (crediting):  RM’000  RM’000

Depreciation and amortization 9,428   27,173

(Write-back)/Provision for receivables 227   613

Net foreign exchange loss/(gain)) 7   (432)

Interest expense 2,148   6,384

Interest income (73)   (370)

CHEMICAL COMPANY OF MALAYSIA BERHAD (5136-T)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)

For the Period Ended 30 September 2020

15

B8) Group Borrowings and Debt Securities

B9) Material Litigation

There were no material litigations as at the end of the period under review.

B10) Dividend

No dividend is proposed for the current quarter under review.

B11) Earnings per Share

There is no dilution to the earnings per ordinary share as there are no potentially dilutive ordinary

shares.

B12) Derivative Financial Instruments

As at the end of the current period, there were no outstanding derivative financial instruments in the

Group.

30 September 31 December

Ringgit Malaysia denominated 2020 2020

RM’000 RM’000

Short term borrowings

Unsecured   156,894   39,530

   156,894   39,530

Long term borrowings

Unsecured   47,042   155,550

   203,936   195,080

30 June 30 June 30 June 30 June

2020 2019 2020 2019

RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000

Basic Earnings Per Share:-

Profit after tax and minority

shareholders' interests (RM'000)   (1,581)   3,708   (115)   12,946

Weighted average number of

ordinary shares ('000) at ending of

the quarter/year 167,696   167,696   167,696   167,696

Basic earnings per share (sen)   (0.94)   2.21   (0.07)   7.72

Individual Quarter Cumulative Quarter

CHEMICAL COMPANY OF MALAYSIA BERHAD (5136-T)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)

For the Period Ended 30 September 2020

16

B13) Gains and Losses Arising from Fair Value Changes of Financial Liabilities

There were no material gains or losses from changes on the fair values of financial liabilities for the

current period under review.

B14) Authorisation for Issue

The interim financial report was authorised for issue by the Board of Directors in accordance with a

resolution of the directors on 19 November 2020.

By Order of the Board